ameliaoliver

Sex: Female

Weight: 160 Ibs.

Eyes: Green

Height: 5'11”

Hair: Brown, Curly

Contact: 512.595.6499. ameliaburnett@gmail.com

Education
B.A. Theatre Arts/Communication Studies, University of lowa 2008

Training

Acting Meredith Alexander (Professor of Acting, University)
Voice Judith Leigh-Johnson (Professor of Acting, University)
Movement Ralph Hall (Professor of Acting, University)
Movement Shannon Bierly (Professor of Movement, University)

Special Skills

e Various Stunt Training (Stage Combat, Wire Work, Precision Driving,

High Falls, Gun Management)
Advanced Whistling

Tae Kwon Do

Yoga

Running

Tenor/Alto Voice

Voice Over Experience
Improvisational Acting

Slapstick Movement

Film/Print Experience

Role Name Production Year
Knight How Are We Today? PBS 2024
Elle Untitled Trailer Debra Smith 2024
APD Walker CBS 2024
Reporter Walker CBS 2023
Mother Freeze Your Eggs UT Shorts 2023
Politician Walker CBS 2023
Subject Untitled Photo Pro;j. Sean Green 2022
Break for Professional Development
Trooper Killer Women ABC 2013
Principal Spring Look Natalie Scott 2013
Waitress Sin City 2... Troublemaker 2013
Kodak Employee Parkland American Film Co. 2012

Wife Resolve to Fight Atlantic Records 2011

Various Accent Proficiency (English/Southern/New Zealand/Australian)



Cover/Spread
Subject
Commander Young
Lily

Danny

Angela Watson

Four Points Living
Experience in Light
Diary of a Superhero
Fuel Your Mind

Sex Tape & Pastries
Demon City

Stage Experience (* = Originated Role)

Role

Principal
*Rosen/Swanson
*Georgia

*Lil
Founder/Player
*Summer
Principal Dancer

Production

Improv

White Elephant
History of Bad Ideas
Thief Unseen

This Machine Improv
Brothers Delapina
Airstream Orange

Anita Roberts, Editor 2010

MK Photography
Rohret Prod.
Bluebox Limited
University
Hovenkamp Prod.

Producer
Coldtowne
University
University
University
University
University
University

2009
2008
2007
2007
2006

Year
2011
2009
2008
2007
2006
2006
2004



