amelia oliver

Sex: Female Height: 5'11"
Weight: 160 lbs. Hair: Brown, Curly

Eyes: Green Contact: 512.595.6499. ameliaburnett@gmail.com

Education

B.A. Theatre Arts/Communication Studies, University of Iowa 2008

Training

Acting Meredith Alexander (Professor of Acting, University)
Voice Judith Leigh-Johnson (Professor of Acting, University)
Movement Ralph Hall (Professor of Acting, University)
Movement Shannon Bierly (Professor of Movement, University)

Special Skills

- Various Stunt Training (Stage Combat, Wire Work, Precision Driving, High Falls, Gun Management)
- Advanced Whistling
- Tae Kwon Do
- Yoga
- Running
- Tenor/Alto Voice
- Voice Over Experience
- Improvisational Acting
- Various Accent Proficiency (English/Southern/New Zealand/Australian)
- Slapstick Movement

Film/Print Experience

Role	Name	Production	Year	
Knight	How Are We Today?	PBS	2024	
Elle	Untitled Trailer	Debra Smith	2024	
APD	Walker	CBS	2024	
Reporter	Walker	CBS	2023	
Mother	Freeze Your Eggs	UT Shorts	2023	
Politician	Walker	CBS	2023	
Subject	Untitled Photo Proj.	Sean Green	2022	
Break for Professional Development				
Trooper	Killer Women	ABC	2013	
Principal	Spring Look	Natalie Scott	2013	
Waitress	Sin City 2	Troublemaker	2013	
Kodak Employee	Parkland	American Film Co.	2012	
Wife	Resolve to Fight	Atlantic Records	2011	

Cover/Spread Subject Commander Young Lily Danny Angela Watson	Four Points Living Experience in Light Diary of a Superhero Fuel Your Mind Sex Tape & Pastries Demon City	Anita Roberts, Editor MK Photography Rohret Prod. Bluebox Limited University Hovenkamp Prod.	2010 2009 2008 2007 2007 2006	
Stage Experience (* = Originated Role)				
Role	Production	Producer	Year	
Principal	Improv	Coldtowne	2011	
*Rosen/Swanson	White Elephant	University	2009	
*Georgia	History of Bad Ideas	University	2008	
*Lil	Thief Unseen	University	2007	
Founder/Player	This Machine Improv	University	2006	
*Summer	Brothers Delapina	University	2006	
Principal Dancer	Airstream Orange	University	2004	